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Resultat
Mobelriket trailrun 2017
2017-06-06
1. Oppen M10
Plats Startnr Namn Klubb
1 39 Elias Andersson OK Norrvirdarna 41:27 O
2 60 Simon Jonsson IF Hallby 43:08 +1:41
3 46 Axel EImblad Bredaryds SOK 43:15 +1:48
4 51 Pontus Holmberg OK Njudung 44:45 +3:18
5 48 Benjamin Claesson Jonkoépings OK 46:54  +5:27
6 55 Fredrik Saarnak Outlaw Runners 47:04  +5:37
7 61 Matiollah Mohammadi IFK Vaxjo 47:42  +6:15
8 35 Joacim Martinsson Vaxjo Loparklubb 47:57  +6:30
9 43 Axel Jemsson OK Norrvirdarna 48:19  +6:52
10 56 Anders Petersson Vaxjo l16parklubb 50:16  +8:49
11 52 Mikael Carlsson 338 Smaland 50:33  +9:06
12 54 Jorgen Kjellsson 51:39 +10:12
13 58 Per Ohlin 52:37  +11:10
14 53 Fredrik Valgren 338 Smaland 53:18  +11:51
15 45 Johan Runbert Vaxjo l6parklubb 53:20 +11:53
16 34 Jesper Svensson Bloody Bulkers 56:49 +15:22
17 41 Daniel Malmquvist Vaxjo 57:01 +15:34
18 49 Magnus Einvall 58:01 +16:34
19 36 Simon Gate Svartroten 58:03 +16:36
20 57 Johan Ohlin 59:01 +17:34
21 59 Tommy Ohlin 59:36  +18:09
22 47 Micael ElImblad Bredaryds SOK 59:53  +18:26
23 37 Marcus Sellberg EoS 1:00:04 +18:37
24 50 Henrik Starkman 1:01:06 +19:39
25 40 Stefan Cronholm Lonesome Runners Alstermo 1:01:31 +20:04
26 44 Staffan Gustafsson Véaxjo Loparklubb 1:10:00 +28:33
38 Per Martinsson Moheda Gymnastikférening Brutit
42 Edvin Andersson OK Norrvirdarna Ej start
2. Oppen K10

Plats Startnr Namn

http://nytatime.se/results/JsE2KSAwWCaNWtWoQC

Klubb
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1 115 Sofia Asplund

2 116 Rebecca Arnesson

3 121 Hanna Dahlberg

4 122 Linda Unbeck

5 117 Ulrika Berglund

6 119 Linda Abrahamsson

7 114 Ida Carlsson

8 123 Linda Hagehed

9 120 Sandra Kjellsson
118 Elna Forsberg

3. Oppen M5

Plats Startnr Namn

1 241 Omar Nuur

2 219 Carl Nilsson

3 245 Adam Axelsson

4 249 Joakim Nilsson

5 252 Jens Ekholm

6 248 Emil Ornevi

7 240 Peter Lonn

8 238 Oskar Lindfors

9 220 Mats Gustafsson

10 239 Soéren Persson

11 274 Ambes Negasi

12 242 Erik Jonasson

13 223 Darren Summerson

14 273 Ayub Mohammadii

15 257 Theodor Nilsson

16 275 Andreas Larsson

17 244 Fredrik Liliengren

18 243 Glen Gustafsson

19 253 Ludwig Axelsson

20 221 Marcus Westin
222 Magnus Fransson

4. Oppen K5

Plats Startnr Namn

1 235

Jennie Ekholm

http://nytatime.se/results/JsE2KSAwCaNWtWoQC
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OK Norrvirdarna
IFK Vaxjo
Ulricehamns IF
OK Norrvirdarna
Vackelsangs IK
IFK savsjo

Vaxjo

Vaxjo Loparklubb

OK Norrvirdarna

Klubb
IFK Vaxjo
OK Norrvirdarna

Hvetlanda

OK Norrvirdarna

Vaxjo Loparklubb
OK Norrvirdarna
Ingen

OK Njudung
Bengtsgard

OK Norrvirdarna
OK Norrvirdarna

Bengtsgard

Bengtsgard

Hvetlanda Skidklubb

Lonesome runners

Klubb

OK Norrvirdarna

48:05
49:41
51:04
53:58
54:46
54:56
57:57
58:38
1:03:28
Ej start

19:11
21:43
23:35
23:37
23:40
24:25
24:55
25:25
26:54
27:13
27:29
28:02
28:14
28:40
30:40
30:42
34:49
38:05
38:37
40:07
Ej start

24:34

0
+1:36
+2:59
+5:53
+6:41
+6:51
+9:52
+10:33
+15:23

+2:32
+4:24
+4:26
+4:29
+5:14
+5:44
+6:14
+7:43
+8:02
+8:18
+8:51
+9:03
+9:29
+11:29
+11:31
+15:38
+18:54
+19:26
+20:56

0
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226
232
237
276
224
236
247
234
230
229
228
231
227
233
225

Julia Nordlund
Linnea Skalberg
Lotta Viberg
Asa Johansson
Ellen Andersson
Leena Einvall
Sofie Saarnak
Lena Fransson
Kajsa Midenius
Lisa Langstrom
sara Karlsson
Mary Jonsson
Rebecca Nordlund
Emma Westin

Martina Jonasson

5. Pojkar P15
Plats Starthnr Namn

1 312 Gabriel Claesson
2 316 Zubin Vashidi

3 306 Simon Kringstad
4 307 Love Nilsson

5 313 Kelvin Le

6 314 Vincent Ericsson
6. Flickor F15

Plats Startnr Namn

1 309 Embla Nilsson

2 308 Nora Andersson
3 310 Saga Borensved
4 31 Elin Rahm

7. Pojkar P11
Plats Starthnr Namn

1

2
3
4

424
416
417
413

Alfred Claesson
Oscar Abrahamsson
Moltas Aderlind

Erik Markus
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Varnamo
Bredaryds SOK
OK Norrvirdarna
Pep UP test team

Savsjo

Springande tjejer

Alstermo

PepUp Test Team

Hanger Dannas Jaktskytteklubb
Varnamo

FK Puls

Moheda

Klubb

IF Hallby
Bengtsgard

OK Norrvirdarna
Vaxjo HF

IFK Lammbhult

Klubb

IFK Vaxjo

OK Norrvirdarna
OK Norrvirdarna

OK Norrvirdarna

Klubb

IF Hallby

IFK sévsjo

OK Norrvirdarna

OK Norrvirdarna

25:54
27:45
29:18
30:22
32:32
32:40
32:59
35:50
36:09
38:46
38:49
38:55
40:01
44:46
Ej start

19:59
24:30
26:34
27:22
28:18
31:01

28:42
31:24
31:32
38:39

8:52
9:04
10:48
11:31

+1:20
+3:11
+4:44
+5:48
+7:58
+8:06
+8:25
+11:16
+11:35
+14:12
+14:15
+14:21
+15:27
+20:12

+4:31
+6:35
+7:23
+8:19
+11:02

+2:42
+2:50
+9:57

+12
+1:56
+2:39

3/4
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5 415 Sixten Martinsson
6 418 Frans Summerson
7 433 Linus Ahlander
8 426 Axel Saarnak
9 428 Erik Ahl
10 432 Adam Aderlind
11 425 Seth Lauritzen
12 430 Otto Lindfors
414 Valter Martinsson
8. Flickor F11
Plats Startnr Namn
1 419 Nellie Ekholm
2 423 Signe Petersson
3 421 Tyra Fjelling
4 420 Alice Abrahamsson
5 422 Inez Petetrsson
5 429 Tilda Einvall
7 427 Frida Ahl
8 431 Elisa Ljungqvist Starleman

http://nytatime.se/results/JsE2KSAwCaNWtWoQC

Moheda
OK Norrvirdarna
Rydaholms GOIF

OK Norrvirdarna
OK Norrvirdarna
OK Norrvirdarna
OK Norrvirdarna
Moheda

Klubb

OK Norrvirdarna

IFK savsjo

IFK Vaxjo
OK Norrvirdarna

IFK Savsjo

12:06
13:24
14:09
14:19
14:20
16:33
16:43
25:24
Ej start

10:17
10:29
11:06
11:35
11:47
11:47
18:04
21:11

+3:14
+4:32
+5:17
+5:27
+5:28
+7:41
+7:51
+16:32

+12
+49
+1:18
+1:30
+1:30
+7:47
+10:54

444



